LAND VAN AALST HOFSTADE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY

RI NGCET HENR

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY

VAN MALDEREN LUC
VAN MALDEREN LUC
SI CHI N PATRI CK
RI NGCET ROBERT
RI NGCET ROBERT
DE WOLF FREDERI K
RI NGCET ROBERT
DE SWAEF GERT

RI NGOET ROBERT
SI CHI N PATRI CK
DE WOLF FREDERI K
Rl NGCET HENR

Rl NGCET ROBERT

Genmeent AD |
Localit EN

G JZECE
OUDEGEM
G JZECE
BERLARE
BERLARE
BERLARE
OUDEGEM
OUDEGEM
OUDEGEM
OQUDEGEM
HOFSTAD
OUDEGEM
BERLARE
OUDEGEM
OUDEGEM
OUDEGEM

Af st and
Di st anc

174279
176031
2
175381
2
176371
176907
2
175174
3
172211

GINNDN B~

Ri ng
Bague

405374119
423209817
405371219
401466218
409214819
405319519
405166719
400354618
405015819
400350518
414101117
400354218
405319219
405019019
412258517
405166619

Snel h.
Vit esse



